
COMPOUND UNDER 21 MEN 

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 GEVART Noa 05H06604 LFU 284 284 18 12

COMPOUND WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 BERNAERT Velina 02D04732 FOA 279 279 11 17

COMPOUND MEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 94H00147 GSR 294 294 24 6 bye 147 147

2 DEVIS Jeremy 93H00633 CMA 289 289 19 11 142 146 142

3 VANDEPOEL Mathieu 86H00717 CMA 283 283 14 15 144 141 145

4 GEURTS Brieuc  95H00672 CMA 292 292 22 8 bye 145 144

5 DENAYER Sebastien 76H00038 GAU 284 284 14 16 141

6 ATEEK Ahmed 81H08333 FOA 260 260 5 16 130

COMPOUND 50+ MEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 COUCKE Paul  66H08104 GPE 280 280 10 20 bye 140 139

2 STRENS Alain 73H00077 GSR 273 273 8 18 bye 133 124

3 DELAUNOIS Michel 65H00570 ABA 265 265 6 21 139 138 136

4 VANDERSANDEN Thierry 73H08767 LFU 270 270 6 18 130 134

5 GEVART Jean Michel 71H06603 LFU 261 261 4 17 128

COMPOUND 60+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 NOEL Maryse  55D00569 ABA 252 252 13 17

COMPOUND 60+ MEN

GSR - Coupe du BRABANT - 1 FEVRIER 2025



Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 PRIEELS Philippe 53H00131 GSR 276 276 6 14 142 138 140*

2 LAPORTE Jean claude 62H00101 GSR 280 280 13 14 bye 135 140

3 DE BEVERE Erik 53H00008 CMA 269 269 6 17 137 132 130

4 DEBIE Jean pierre 55H04412 GSR 264 264 2 22 138 122 125

4 DEMANDT Martin 64H00220 GPE 272 272 6 20 134

6 DELVAL Alain 62H00471 FAO 256 256 4 20 132

7 GEURTS Eric 61H00673 CMA 269 269 6 17 128

RECURVE  UNDER 18 WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 KEYSERS Luna 09D09681 GSR 201 201 1 4 7

2 VANHAMME Lea 10D08271 ABA 168 168 0 1 3

RECURVE  UNDER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 ZHOU Muyang 07H06544 GSR 275 275 10 16 bye 6 7

2 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dylans #N/A FAO 276 276 12 13 bye 7 3

3 CLANCYS Andreas  08H08530 FAO 238 238 1 13 6 3 5*

4 HERRMANNS Arnaud  08H05674 FOA 250 250 4 14 6 2 5

5 GENERET Mathieu  09H05358 LAJ 214 214 1 8 4

6 ROMAN Siméon 09H08065 SSK 197 197 2 2 2

RECURVE  UNDER 21 WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 VAN RATTINGHE Lara  06D06407 FOA 247 247 5 7



RECURVE  WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 LAMBILLOTTE Anais 00D00890 LFU 241 241 8 7 6 6 6 5*

2 D'AMBRA Léa 95D07038 FOA 243 243 8 7 bye 6 6 5

3 RUIZ Sarah 88D07938 GSR 254 254 10 13 6 2 6

4 DE WINTER Cynthia 03D07035 GPE 256 256 7 12 bye 6 0 0

5 GUELL Olivia 89D05905 GPE 255 255 8 9 bye 4

6 TONON Florence 97D09247 GSR 245 245 2 11 bye 2

7 CALBEAU Aude 95D08161 FOA 258 258 9 11 bye 0

8 NAHON Ambre 01D00248 GPE 184 184 1 5 6 0

9 JANSSENS Marianne  75D00052 FOA 243 243 3 11 4

10 FAN Jun 77D07209 GSR 230 230 4 5 2

RECURVE  MEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 PERUZZI Quentin  88H04240 GSR 288 288 18 12 bye 7 6 7

2 BIENFAIT Adrien  99H05501 CMA 261 261 6 13 bye 6 6 1

3 VITRY Alexandre 81H07211  GSR 269 269 8 13 bye 7 2 6

4 DEPAS Simon  85H07780 LAJ 247 247 7 8 bye 6 0 0

5 MOULOUDI Abdel 77H05367 GPE 246 246 3 10 bye 2

6 LAHAYE Jean Philippe 84H07704 LAJ 243 243 1 12 bye 1

7 HOREMANS Michael 77H09906 GPE 218 218 3 5 6 1

8 DEJONG Geoffroy 79H05183 CMA 248 248 4 11 bye 0

9 KURTI Hambel 95H09904 GPE 212 212 1 6 2

RECURVE  50+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 THIROY Wivine 72D00902 LFU 243 243 3 10 bye 6

2 DE NEVE Pierrette 69D00239 GPE 182 182 2 2 6 2

3 LORGE Nancy 67D00247 GPE 184 184 1 3 4



RECURVE  50+ MEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 ARGUELLES Antonio 68H00865 LFU 218 218 5 8 6 6 6 6

2 DE WINTER Patrick 66H00240 GPE 265 265 8 12 bye 6 6 4

3 FELEGYHAZY Tamas  68H06709 FOA 248 248 7 9 bye 6 4 6

4 MASSE Hugues 73H06792 CMA 242 242 5 9 7 0 4

5 CARLIER Alain 69H00022 FOA 271 271 9 14 bye 4

6 LAMBILLOTTE Yves 72H05876 LFU 241 241 3 8 bye 1

7 PEETERS Serge 66H07210 GSR 240 240 2 10 bye 0

8 VANDE VEN Jean Paul 65H08541 GSR 233 233 1 8 6 0

9 ROMAN Damien 73H08064 SSK 229 229 0 10 4

10 VANHAMME Frederic 72H08272 ABA 123 123 1 1 0

RECURVE  60+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 PEEREN Isabelle 59D00095 GSR 262 262 8 10 bye 6 6

2 DENEUBOURG Françoise 64D00158 GSR 254 254 7 8 bye 6 4

3 MAERTENS Catherine 64D00141 GSR 252 252 8 8 6 4 6

4 BILLET Malou 50D00017 FOA 236 236 2 7 6 0 2

5 VAN STEVENS Marie Claire 48D02190 GSR 243 243 3 9 2

6 DE KNOP Nadine  59D00036 FOA 97 97 0 4 0

RECURVE  60+ MEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 FIORA Joel 57H00342 SSK 265 265 7 14 bye 6 6

2 DOCKX Ronny 63H00213 GPE 253 253 6 9 6 6 4

3 CHIANURA Cosimo 57H07638 GSR 254 254 4 13 6 4 6

4 DAVID Marc 59H04431 GSR 244 244 9 5 6 2 2

5 NEUMANN Christian 63H00486 GPE 221 221 3 10 4

6 VAN RATTINGHE Christian  63H06408 FOA 219 219 3 4 0

7 GOVAERTS Alain 55H08770 GPE 67 67 0 0



LONGBOW MIXTE 50+

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 TYERS Gerald  62H00573 ABA 241 241 4 7

BAREBOW UNDER 18 WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 MENSIER Faustine 07D07884 CMA 98 98 1 0

BAREBOW WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 VAN AERSCHOT Mireille 80D06701 FOA 233 233 2 9 7 6

2 MORTIER Patricia 76D00061 FOA 225 225 6 3 6 0

3 de ROOVERE Jaelle 80D07883 CMA 217 217 1 8 0 6

4 ROSSI Fiona 86D06177 CMA 156 156 4 0 1 0

BAREBOW MEN 

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 ANDERSEN Peter 59H04036 ABA 252 252 6 9 6

2 FORNEVILLE John 86H06107 LFU 234 234 4 7 4

BAREBOW 50+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 CARRETTE Joelle 65D00649 CMA 252 252 5 10

BAREBOW 50+ MEN 

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 LELOUP Alain 67H06860 CMA 246 246 6 6 6

2 ZEMOURI Youssef 66H08865 LFU 200 200 4 3 0



BAREBOW 60+ MEN 

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 BRISAK Roger 46H06288 LFU 184 184 1 2 6

2 VERVAET Christian 62H00723 CMA 170 170 1 1 0

Tetra MW1

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 COENEN John 73H06169 CMA 210 4 5

Visual I 2/3

Pl. Nom N° ligue Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 BONNY Marie Alix  72D00645 CMA 189 189 2 6

FUN 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 COENEN John CMA 210 4 5 127

2 BONNY Marie Alix CMA 189 189 2 6 88

FUN 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 GEVART Noa LFU 284 284 18 12 144

1 BERNAERT Velina FOA 279 279 11 17 135 134

1 NOEL Maryse ABA 252 252 13 17 127 132

1 VAN RATTINGHE Lara FOA 247 247 5 7 97

FUN 3

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Total 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 BRONZE OR

1 CARRETTE Joelle CMA 252 252 5 10 6

1 MENSIER Faustine CMA 98 98 1 0 0



Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

PERUZZI Quentin 288

ZHOU Muyang 275

VITRY Alexandre 269

CARLIER Alain 271

CALBEAU Aude 258

HERRMANNS Arnaud 250

DE WINTER Patrick 265

DE WINTER Cynthia 256

GUELL Olivia 255

BIENFAIT Adrien 261

DEJONG Geoffroy 248

MASSE Hugues 242

THIROY Wivine 243

LAMBILLOTTE Yves 241

LAMBILLOTTE Anais 241

DEPAS Simon 247

LAHAYE Jean Philippe 243

GENERET Mathieu 214

FIORA Joel 265

ROMAN Damien 229

ROMAN Siméon 197

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

GEURTS Brieuc 292

DEVIS Jeremy 289

VANDEPOEL Mathieu 283

VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 294

LAPORTE Jean claude 280

PRIEELS Philippe 276

GEVART Noa 284

VANDERSANDEN Thierry 270

GEVART Jean Michel 261

2 GSR 850

3 LFU 815

7 SSK 691

Total

1 CMA 864

5 LFU 725

6 LAJ 704

3 GPE 776

4 CMA 751

Total

1 GSR 832

2 FOA 779



Equipes Barebow

CARRETTE Joelle 252

LELOUP Alain 246

de ROOVERE Jaelle 217

FORNEVILLE John 234

ZEMOURI Youssef 200

BRISAK Roger 184

Trophée BBW

club 10

GSR Total 148

CMA Total 106

FOA Total 74

GPE Total 59

LFU Total 56

ABA Total 30

FAO Total 17

GAU Total 14

LAJ Total 9

SSK Total 9

Grand Total 532

Lieu : Avenue de Marathon 1 - 1020 Bruxelles

Arbitres : Rudy Boes Chef arbitre

Benny Strubbe

Claude Gysen

1 CMA 715

2 LFU 618


